FIRE TUBE
™
A PERFECT BOILER
FOR EVERY NEED
HIGH EFFICIENCY
RESIDENTIAL BOILERS
ALWAYS LEADING THE CHARGE
Introduced in 2005, the KNIGHT® boiler was a major step forward for Lochinvar. Designed

Heating
Capacity
MBH
Net
MBH
Gas
Conn.
Water
Conn.
Air
Inlet
Vent
Size
Shipping
Wt. (lbs.)Max Min A B C D E F G H I J K L M N
WHB055N	 55	 8.3	 95.0	 51	 44	 40" 	 18-3/4"	 16"	 31-1/8"	 8-1/2"	 3-3/4"	 4-1/2"	 6-1/2"	 7-1/4"	 8-7/8"	 3-1/2"	 1-1/2"	 1-1/2"	 6"    	 1/2"	 1"	 2"	 2"	 139
WHB085N	 85	 8.5	 95.0	 79	 69	 39-3/4"	 18-3/4"	 16"	 31-1/8"	 8-1/2"	 3-3/4"	 4-1/2"	 6-1/2"	 7-1/4"	 8-7/8"	 3-1/2"	 1-1/2"	 1-1/2"	 6"    	 1/2"	 1"	 2"	 2"	 142
WHB110N	 110	 11	 95.0	 102	 89	 41-1/4"	 18-3/4"	 19"	 31-1/8"	 10"	 2-3/4"	 5"    	 5-1/4"	 11-1/2"	 8-1/2"	 5"	 1"    	 1"    	 4-1/2"	 1/2"	 1"	 3"	 3"	 159
WHB155N	 155	 15.5	 95.0	 144	 125	 41-1/4"	 18-3/4"	 19-1/8"	 31-1/8"	 10"   	 2-3/4"	 5"    	 5-1/4"	 11-1/2"	 8-1/2"	 5"	 1"    	 1"	 4-1/2"	 1/2"	 1"	 3"	 3"	 166
WHB199N	 199.9	 19.9	 95.0	 185	 161	 41-1/4"	 18-3/4"	 19-1/8"	 31-1/8"	 10-1/2"	3" 	 5-1/4"	 6"    	 11"	 9-1/2"	 6-1/4"	 1-1/2"	 1-1/2"	 4-1/2"	 1/2"	 1-1/4"	 3"	 3"	 175
WHB285N	 285	 28.5	 95.0	 264	 229	 41-3/4"	 18-3/4"	 21-1/8"	 31-1/8"	 15"    	 3"    	 3-3/4"	 5-1/4"	 12-1/4"	 11"    	 6-1/4"	 1-1/2"	 1-1/2"	 6-1/2"	 1/2"	 1-1/4"	 3"	 3"	 184
WHB399N**	399	 80	 94.4*	 377#	 328	 43-1/4"	 25-1/4"	 21-7/8"	 34"   	 3-1/2"	 4-1/4"	 22-1/2"	 3-7/8"	 8-7/8"	 12-1/2"	 9-1/4"	 2"    	 2"    	 21-1/2"	 3/4"	 1-1/2"	 4"	 4"	 213
H
43-3/8”
K
E

Capacity
MBH
Net
MBH
Gas
Conn.
Water
Conn.
Air
Inlet
Vent
Size
Shipping
Wt. (lbs.)Max Min A B C D E F G H I J K
k
KHB055N		 55	 8.3	 95.0	 51	 44	 3-1/2"	 13-/4"	 6"	 2-3/4"	 37-2/3"	 13-1/2"	 8-1/3"	 10-1/2"	 15"	 32-1/2"	 8-1/3"	 1/2"	 1"	 2"		 2"	 160
KHB085N		 85	 8.5	 95.0	 79	 69	 3-1/2"	 13-1/4"	 6"	 2-3/4"	 37-2/3"	 13-1/2"	 8-1/3"	 10-1/2"	 15"	 32-1/2"	 8-1/3"	 1/2"	 1"	 2"		 2"	        165
KHB110N		 110	 11	 95.0	 102	 89	 2-3/4"	 14-3/4"	 7-1/2"	 2-3/4"	 38"    	 14-1/3"	 9-3/4"	 10-1/2"	 15"	 33"   	 8-1/3"	 1/2"	 1"	 3"		 3"	 170
KHB155N		 155	 15.5	 95.0	 144	 125	 2-3/4"	 14-3/4"	 7-1/2"	 2-1/2"	 38"    	 14-1/3"	 9-3/4"	 10-1/2"	 15"	 33"    	 8-1/3"	 1/2"	 1"	 3"		 3"	 175
KHB199N		 199.9	 19.9	 95.0	 185	 161	 3"    	 15-1/2"	 7-1/2"	 2-1/2"	 38-1/3"	 14-1/3"	 10-1/2"	 11-1/2"	 15"	 33"    	 8-1/3"	 1/2"	 1-1/"4	 3"		 3"	 195
KHB285N		 285	 28.5	 95.0	 264	 229	 3"   	 15-1/2'	 7-1/2"	 2-1/2"	 38-1/3"	 14-1/3"	 10-1/2"	 11-1/2"	 15"	 33"    	 8-1/3"	 1/2"	 1-1/4"	 3"		 3"	 205
VALUE PRICED AT THE
TOP OF ITS CLASS
EPIC comes to market as a leader in standard residential boilers, and the best option to
step up from a traditional cast iron boiler to a high efficiency design. It comes with many

VENT ADAPTERS
NEEDED
5:1 YESBRAND B
FIRE TUBE
™
INTRODUCING THE
EPIC™ RESIDENTIAL BOILER
Lochinvar is proud to introduce the EPIC™ boiler—our newest high-efficiency residential boiler.  EPIC, Lochinvar’s first-ever value-inspired boiler,
comes with many of the industry-leading features you would expect to find in a Lochinvar residential boiler. With the addition of the EPIC fire-tube
boiler, Lochinvar now offers one of the broadest lines of residential condensing boiler products in the industry.
The EPIC boiler delivers performance far beyond other value-priced residential boilers in its class. It touts several of the industry-leading features
first pioneered by Lochinvar’s KNIGHT boiler—the top-selling residential boiler since 2005 and still the leading premium solution in hydronic heating.
COMPETITIVE COMPARISON
ALWAYS LEADING THE CHARGE
The EPIC residential boiler is the perfect hydronic heating solution for homeowners seeking the reliability, ease of installation, and engineering
prowess of a Lochinvar high efficiency product.  The EPIC boiler is available in three sizes: the EPB080N with max input of 80,000 BTU/hr, the
EPB110N with max input of 110,000 BTU/hr, and the EPB199N with max input of 199,99 BTU/hr.
The EPIC boiler was designed for durability with 95% AFUE efficiency, a fire-tube stainless steel heat exchanger, and a 10/5 (heat exchanger/
parts) warranty. The EPIC boiler is also engineered with installation and serviceability in mind, including a simple layout and construction as well
as technical support from Lochinvar professionals to assist with troubleshooting.
FIRE TUBE

y
Model
Number I J K L M N O P
Gas
Conn.
Water
Conn.
Air
Inlet
Vent
Size
Shipping Wt.
(lbs.)
EPB080N	 80	 8.3	 95.0	 74	 64	 24"    	 17-1/4"	 17-1/4"	 2-1/4"	 5-1/8"	 8-1/2"	 5-1/8"	 1-1/2"
EPB110N	 110	 11	 95.0	 102	 89	 24"   	 17-1/4"	 18"	 2-3/4"	 2-7/8"	 9"    	 5-1/2"	 2-7/8"
EPB150N	 150	 15.0	 95.0	 139	 125	 24"    	 17-1/4"	 18"   	 4-1/2"	 2-3/4"	 9-1/8"	 11-3/4"	 4-1/2"
EPB199N	 199.9	 19.9	 95.0	 185	 161	 24 "  	 17-1/4"	 18 "   	 4-1/8"	 2-3/4"	 9-3/8"	 11-1/2"	 4"
EPB080N	 1-1/2"	 6-3/8"	 12-5/8"	 5-1/8"	 4-5/8"	 8-1/2"	 1-1/2"	 14-3/4"	 1/2"	 1"	 2"	 2"	 120
EPB110N	 2-7/8"	 7-3/4"	 13-1/8"	 2-7/8"	 5-1/2"	 9"    	 2"    	 14-1/4"    	 1/2"	 1"	 3"	 3"	 126
EPB150N	 4-1/2"	 2-7/8"	 13-1/8"	 3"    	 5-3/8"	 9-1/8"	 1-7/8"	 4-5/8"	 1/2"	 1"	 3"	 3"	 132
EPB199N 	 4"	 2-3/4"	 13-1/2"	 2-7/8"	 5-1/2"	 9-1/4"	 1-3/8"	 1-3/8"	 1/2"	 1"    	 3"	 3"	 140